
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-34; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

Corrigendum-I 

 

No.: IIMI/2016-17/35/Corrigendum-1                                     16-12-2016 

 

The following amendments have been made in Tender No. IIMI/2016-17/35 dated 13-12-2016     

for Supply, Installation, Testing & Commissioning of IT Equipments. 

Point No. For Read as 

In Clause No. (2) Sr. No. 02 of 
Technical Specification 
(Page no. 2) 

Available Graphics: High 
Performance GPU 
Computing: NVIDIA® 
Tesla® K40 

Available Graphics: NVIDIA® 
Quadro® M4000 8GB 4xDP 
1st No cable included 
Graphics In Annexure-V, Sr. No. 02 of 

Technical Bid (Page no. 12) 
 

Accordingly the revised Technical Bid (Annexure-V) is attached. All bidders are requested to 
submit the bid in the attached revised format only. 
 
Revised critical dates of the tender: 
 

S. No. Particulars Date Time 

01 
Closing date & time for Submission of Bid 
& Tender Fee  

23-12-2016 1500 Hrs. 

02 Opening of Technical Bids 23-12-2016 1510 Hrs. 

 
 
Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 

                                                                                                                            Sd/- 

Santosh Kumar Sahoo 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 

  



ANNEXURE – V                                         REVISED TECHNICAL BID 

 

Note: Bidders should comply the specification of the tendered item in all respect. As the tendered items are required for specific Research 

purpose.  No deviations are acceptable. 

Date:          Authorized Signatory:  

Place:                                Name:           

Contact No.:                                                                                                Designation: 

S. No. Items Qty. Specification Complied 
(Yes/No) 

Warranty 

01 
Supply, Installation, 
Testing & Commissioning  
of Monitor 

2 Nos. 
Model : LG 23MP67HQ, Size: 23”, Full HD IPS LED Monitor   

With Minimum One Year Onsite Warranty  

02 

Supply, Installation, 
Testing & Commissioning  
of HPC Workstation 

 

2 Nos. 

Model: HP Z640   

Operating System: Ubuntu 14.04  

Processor Family: Intel® Xeon® E5 2600 v4 Processor  

Processor: Intel® Xeon® E5-2690 v4 (2.6 GHz, 35 MB cache, 14 cores, Intel® vProTM x 2)  

Memory: 64 GB DDR4-2400 ECC registered SDRAM10  

Memory Slots: 8 DIMM (with 2 Processors)  

Drive Controllers: Factory Integrated RAID available for SATA/SAS drives (RAID 0, 0 Data, 1, 5, and 10)  

Internal Storage: 4 TB SATA (7200 rpm)7  

Optical Storage: Slim SATA DVD-ROM  

Available Graphics:  NVIDIA® Quadro® M4000 8GB 4xDP 1st No cable included Graphics  

Input Device: HP USB Keyboard & HP USB 1000 dpi Laser Mouse  

With Minimum One Year Onsite Warranty  

03 
Supply, Installation, 
Testing & Commissioning  
of Laptop 

1 No. 

Model: Lenovo Yoga 500 8GB RAM Laptop (80R50086IH)   

ADP on Hard Bundled  

With Carry Case  

With Minimum One Year Onsite Warranty  

 

Seal 

 


